www.armortec.net Professional industrial PC and network appliance designer and manufacturer.
EPC-NFD10
Small Form Factor Embedded Industrial Computer powered by Celeron 1037U, 6 COM, 6
USB
Feature:
Fanless heatsink structure
All aluminum chassis, compact structure and flexible installing
Support WIFI/3G module, providing onboard SIM expansion slot

www.armortec.net Professional industrial PC and network appliance designer and manufacturer.
Ordering Information
Part number CPU LAN COM USB Wi-Fi Power
EPC-NFD10A Celeron 1037U 1 x RTL8111E 6 6 Optional 60W external adapter
EPC-NFD10B Core i3 3217U 1 x RTL8111E 6 6 Optional 60W external adapter
EPC-NFD10C Core i5 3317U 1 x RTL8111E 6 6 Optional 60W external adapter
EPC-NFD10D Core i7 3537U 1 x RTL8111E 6 6 Optional 60W external adapter
Packing List
1 Power cord 3P 180cm, China
2 60W external adapter
3 Driver CD